CITY OF RAPID CITY
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: WHF Tnterim Trickling Filter Pamp Station Tmp Pup F PROJECT NO: 132305
CONTRACTOR: Geneval Repalr Service DRIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
CHANGE QRDER'ND. I PATE: Apeil 7,204
LINE . CONTRACT EXTENDED HNSTALLER INSTAZLED INCREASE!
mEM | SECND DESCRIPTION UMNIT | QUANTETY BN PRICE, PRICE QUANTITY PRICE MECREASE)
1 Comrct Tase Extension i §0.00
Tt : $0:00
—

C.C.0. HISTORY INCREASE/(ECREASE) PRIOR ADISTED CONTRACT PRICE : 565 000:00-
ccoft NET INCREASEADECREASE), $0:00
coos
cco ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $65,000,00
FREJRTOTAL 5000 CHANGE TO DATE: $0.00

DATE
WAYOR: SAMKOCIRER TATE
FINﬂNGE PAULINE SUMPTION DATE

. CONTRACT TIME CHANGE + 7 BAYS NEWCONTRACT TIME: Febrmsy 24, 2014

City Stoff recommerds approval of this Change Order No. 1 with General Repair Service for an increase of 7 contractdays
which extenils the equlprment deflvery.date io February 24, 2014,

35550000
Waler Rezimation
g833
450

B

[aidjirsted Funding $65,000.00




CITY OF RAPID CITY
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PROJEGT NAME: WRF interim Triciling Fitir Pump Station imp Puanip Pro PROJECT NO. 132108
CONTRACTOR: Goncral Repulr Seavice ORIGTNAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: SE5,000:60
CHANGE ORBER NO.: 1 DATE: Aprit7, 2084
LINE ] :
FYEM DESCRIPTION REASON FOR CHANGE

Contmet Time i extended 7 daysto Febmary 24, 2044, Tn'consilerstion & this exlersion thy Clty of Rapid Chy will vecetven

I Cortzast Thoe Edonsion 41685 putiy propeter as speciied and o 31659 puimp progelier.

FREPARED BY: DANCOON DATE: 472014




